650 MArKYnNPrPIO MPOQTAGAHMA E®HBON (U20) &

520 MACKYMPIO NMPOQTAGAHMA NEANIAQN (U20)

AEMEZOZ, 08-09 MAIOY 2021-AANITEIO XTAAIO

100(F) NEANIAQN/08.05.2021
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1704
2 820
3421
476
5 425
6 15
781
8 707
9 68
10 211
11 429
12 703
13 251
14 53
15 415
624
217

3 OékAa

3 EAeubepia
4 Avtpea

4 Ftaupia

4 EAévn

2 Avtpea-lwavva
5 Aikatepivn
1 Xapava

5 lwavva

6 ZTuAiGva
5 Mapia

6 AAe€avdpa
2 Hhia

6 ABnva

2 Mapia

EmifeTo
AAegavdpou
MavayiwTtou
Mitta
TolUuTtra
MavayiwTtou
ewpyiou
XpioTod0oUAidN
AxIAMEWG
Moyiatn
BaaiAciou
Xartgnogpyn
ABavaaciou
MavTeAn
NikoAdou
NeBaciofa

1 lNewpyia MNaoyaA MNatrayewpyiou

3 Karepiva

100M.NEANIAQN (08.05.21)

TeAikog

0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1704
2 820
376
4 421
581
6 425

oelida (2)

3 OékAa

4 EAeuBepia
5 Ztaupia

2 AvTpea

1 Aikarepivn
6 EAévn

Anunrtpiou

EmiBeTo
AAeCavdpou
MavayiwTtou
Touutra

MitTa
Xp1oTOBOUAISN
MavayiwTtou

Huep.lev.

2002-01-25
2004-01-21
2004-07-21
2006-12-13
2004-09-27
2006-06-26
2006-05-06
2004-01-28
2005-06-11
2006-02-24
2006-11-25
2005-08-06
2004-10-15
2004-04-05
2006-04-28
2003-04-27
2003-03-07

Huep.lev.

2002-01-25
2004-01-21
2006-12-13
2004-07-21
2006-05-06
2004-09-27
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Kar.

u20
uis
uis
ul6
uis
ui6
uUi16
uis
uis
ul6
uUi16
uis
uis
uis
ui16
u20
u20

Kar.

u20
uis8
ui6
u18
ui6
u18

ZUAA.
MK
r=ne
Me
r=n
Me
r=n
r=n
M=K
r=n
r=o
Me
M=K
r=o
r=n
Me
rxz
r=o

ZUAA.
M=K
rzrp
r=n
MEe
r=n
MEe

Emidoon Notes
12.37/-1.0 Q
12.71/-0.8 Q
12.88/-1.0 q, PB!
12.88/-1.1 Q, PB!
13.10/-0.8 q
13.21/-1.0 PB!
13.21/-1.1 q, PB!
13.22/-1.0
13.37/-0.8
13.44/-1.1 PB!
13.46/-1.0
13.58/-0.8 PB!
13.76/-0.8
13.85/-1.0 PB!
14.33/-1.1

DNS

DNS

2
Emidoon Notes
12.35/-2.0
12.71/-2.0
12.93/-2.0
12.97/-2.0
13.09/-2.0 PB!
13.10/-2.0



100(M) E©OHBQN/
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

182
2 430
3 207
4 801
5 814
6 713
7 804
8 252
9 269
10 616
11 20
12 807
13 730
14 805
15 731
16 717
175
18 60
19 705
20 276
21 724

4 EppavounA
4 AnpnTpng
4 Xpiotédouog
5 NedgpuTtog
5 MavayiwTtng
3 AnunTpng

5 BaoiAng

3 lwavvng

4 MavteAng

5 Apng

6 MNuwpyog

1 Avdpéag

6 NiknTag

3 AAéEavdpog
2 AnunTpng

2 Ayyehog

2 MNwpyog

6 MNuwpyog

6 X1upog

2 NéoguTog
3 BaoiAng

100(M) E©OHBQN/08.05.2021

TeAikog

0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1430
282

3 207
4 801
5 814
6 804

oehida (3)

3 AnpnTeng

4 EppavounA

5 Xpiot6douhog
2 NedguTtog

1 Mavayiwtng
6 BaoiAng

EmiBeTo
XpioTodoUAou
Xartgnoépyng
AuyouarTivou
AyaBayyélou
Nafdapou
lwavvou
BapvaBa
MavTeAn
XapaAdutroug
MnTtoéTTouAOg
EuayyéAou
EuayyeAidng
diIAivykapidng
BaaiAgiou
dulakToU
KOkKIvog
ApéoTn
MéTpou
AvTwviou
Xpiotoon
Mrrovng

EmifeTo
Xargnoépyng
XpioTodoUAou
AuyouarTivou
AyaBayyéhou
Nalapou
Bapvapa

Hpep.lev.
2003-05-21 U20
2002-06-23 U20
2003-11-21 U20
2003-11-03 U20
2005-02-02 U18
2003-02-24 U20
2004-02-24 U18
2005-03-11 U18
2003-12-23 U20
2002-10-31 U20
2003-03-05 U20
2006-05-16 U16
09/01/2005 U18
2003-02-22 U20
2004-10-09 U18
2002-01-01 U20
2004-07-06 U18
2006-04-05 U16
2005-03-05 U18
2005-03-29 U18
2003-05-05 U20

Huep.lev.
2002-06-23 U20
2003-05-21 U20
2003-11-21 U20
2003-11-03 U20
2005-02-02 U18
2004-02-24 U18
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Kar.

Kar.

ZUAA.
r=n
Me
r~o
r=ne
r=ne
MK
r=ne
r=o
r=o
rxz
r=n
r=ne
M=K
r=ne
M=K
MK
r=n
r=n
M=K
r=o
M=K

ZUAA.
M
rzn
r=o
rzrp
r=ne
rzrp

Emidoon Notes
11.19/-0.7 Q
11.19/-1.6 Q
11.29/-2.1 Q
11.43/-2.1q
11.44/-1.6 q, PB!
11.51/-1.6
11.53/-2.1 Q
11.59/-0.7
11.65/-2.1
11.66/-0.7
11.66/-0.7
11.69/-0.7
11.76/-2.1
11.81/-2.1
11.89/-2.1
11.94/-2.1
11.96/-0.7
12.03/-2.1
12.17/-1.6
12.24/-1.6
13.15/-2.1

2
Emidoon Notes
11.04/-1.4
11.20/-1.4
11.26/-1.4
11.39/-1.4 PB!
11.40/-1.4 PB!
11.42/-1.4



200(F) NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1704
2 820
3213
476
5 202
6 15
771
8 823
9 68
10 13
11 251
12 415

3 OékAa

3 EAeubepia
3 Xpuow

5 ZT1aupia
4 Annabel
5 Avtpea-lwdvva
4 EAeva

2 Avva

4 lwavva

5 Awvn

2 Hhia

2 Mapia

200(F) NEANIAQN

TeAikog

0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1704
2 820
376
4 213
515
6 202

3 OékAa

4 EAeuBepia

2 ZTaupia

5 Xpuow

6 Avrpea-lwdavva
1 Annabel

200(M) E®HBQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1 430
2 207
3 804
4 55
5 814
6 204
7 816
8 274
9 616
10 247
11 261
12 807
o€lida (4)

3 AnunTeng
3 Xp1o16d0UAOg

4 BaoiAng

2 XpnoTtog

4 Mavayiwtng
4 Nik6Aag

3 ZwTpng

6 MNuwpyog

5 Apng

2 MauAog

6 KwvoTavrtivog
6 Avdpéag

200(M) EOHBQN(cuvéxeia)

EmifeTo
AAegavdpou
MavayiwTtou
ewpyiou
ToUuTtra
Rhodes
ewpyiou
ZINTTnNAAR
PaiAn
Moyiatdn
Bapvapa
MavTeAn
NeBaagiofa

EmiBeTo
AAegdavdpou
MavayiwTtou
Tolutra
ewpyiou
ewpyiou
Rhodes

EmifeTo
Xargnoépyng
AuyouaoTivou
Bapvapa
Oikovopidng
Nalapou
AyyeAidng
MixanA
Xpiotoon

Mnto6tTouAog

NikoAdou
Pouoog
EuayyeAidng

Huep.lev.

2002-01-25
2004-01-21
2003-12-04
2006-12-13
2005-05-11
2006-06-26
2002-03-09
2005-09-25
2005-06-11
2003-08-30
2004-10-15
2006-04-28

Huep.lev.

2002-01-25
2004-01-21
2006-12-13
2003-12-04
2006-06-26
2005-05-11

Huep.lev.

2002-06-23
2003-11-21
2004-02-24
2005-04-27
2005-02-02
2003-08-26
2006-02-24
2006-02-24
2002-10-31
2004-09-19
2005-07-29
2006-05-16
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Kar.

u20
uis
u20
ul6
uis
ul6
u20
uis
uis
uz20
uis
ui6

Kar.

u20
uis
uUi16
u20
ui16
uis

Kar.

u20
u20
uis
uis8
uis
u20
ui6
ul6
u20
u18
uis
ui16

ZUAA.
MK
r=ne
r=o
r=n
r=o
r=n
r=n
r=ne
r=n
r=n
r=o
M=e

ZUAA.
MK
r=ne
r=n
r=o
r=n
r=o

ZUAA.
M
r=o
r=ne
r=n
r=ne
r=o
r=ne
r=o
rxz
r=o
r=o
r=ne

Emidoon Notes
25.38-1.2 Q, PB!
25.75/+0.2Q
26.80/0.0 Q
26.86/+0.2q, PB!
26.87/0.0 g
27.00/-1.2 g
27.14/+0.3
27.42/0.0
27.61/-1.2
27.68/0.0 PB!
28.91/-1.2
29.63/+0.3

2
Emidoon Notes
25.02/+0.7 PB!
25.50/+0.7
26.32/+0.7 PB!
26.54/+0.7 PB!
26.81/+0.7
27.26/+0.7

Emidoon Notes
22.32/-0.3Q
22.68/+0.€Q
22.90/+0.¢ g, PB!
22.92/-0.3 q
22.98/+1.1Q, PB!
23.47/-0.8Q
23.54/-0.8
23.582/+0.9
23.589/+0.9
23.67/+1.1
23.81/-0.3 PB!
23.83/+1.1

23.582
23.589



0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

13 725
14 60
15 234
16 601
713
724
259
805
717

5 Mapiog-E@paiy
2 Tewpylog

5 MixdAng

2 Weng

4 AnunTpng

3 BaaoiAng

1 AnpATtpng

5 AAEEavdpog

6 Ayyelog

200(M) EOHBON

TeAikog

0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1430
2 207
355

4 804
5 814
6 204

3 AnunTpng

4 Xpiotédoulog
2 XpAoTog

5 BaoiAng

6 Mavayiwtng
1 NikoAag

400(F) NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1213
2727
3 244
411
5721
6 723
73
821
9 618
10 268
11 615
12 614
13 629
202

oelida (5)

3 Xpuow
3 Afuntpa
5 Avva

3 Mapia

4 Yogia

4 Mapia

4 Mapiéha
6 NepéAn
2 NikOA

2 Bepobvika
5 Mupo@podpa
2 Mapia

5 AyyeAikn
6 Annabel

400(F) NEANIAQN/TEAIKOZ
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1213

3 Xpuow

EmiBeTo
MavayiwTtou
MéTpou
Kubpaiwtng
Yuzhao
lwavvou
Mtrovng
Mpodpduou
BaaiAgiou
KOkKIvog

EmiBeTo
Xartgnogpyng
AuyouarTivou
Oikovopidng
Bapvapa
Naldapou
AyyeAidng

EmiBeTo
ewpyiou
2epyidn
MakkouTidn
AxIAMEwWG
Noukd
MyxatBpiadou
ABavaaciou
O¢eo@ilou
MpoukBa
dwriou
Mapkidou
AouKa
ZTUuNiavou
Rhodes

ETrifeTo
ewpyiou

Hpep.lev.

2004-09-14
2006-04-05
2003-04-21
2006-11-08
2003-02-24
2003-05-05
2003-12-05
2003-02-22
2002-01-01

Huep.lev.

2002-06-23
2003-11-21
2005-04-27
2004-02-24
2005-02-02
2003-08-26

Huep.lev.

2003-12-04
2004-11-16
2003-02-25
2004-03-20
2005-12-20
2006-01-05
2004-02-23
2005-01-30
2006-03-19
2005-07-12
2003-11-22
2002-08-10
2006-01-26
2005-05-11

Huep.lev.
2003-12-04
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Kar.

uis
ui16
u20
ui16
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

Kar.

u20
uz20
uis
uis
uis
uz20

Kar.

u20
uis8
u20
uis8
uis
ui16
uis
uis8
ui6
uis8
u20
u20
ui6
u18

Kar.

u20

ZUAA.
MK
r=n
ro
rxz
MK
MK
r=o
r=ne
MK

ZUAA.
Me
r=o
r=n
r=ne
r=ne
r=o

ZUAA.
r=o
MK
r=o
r=n
M=K
MK
r=n
r=n
rxz
r=o
rxz
rxz
rxz
r=o

ZUAA.
r=o

Emidoon Notes
23.85/-0.3 PB!
24.53/-0.8
24.70/+1.1
26.02/+0.9

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

2
Emidoon Notes
22.16/-0.3
22.35/-0.3 PB!
22.82/-0.3
22.89/-0.3 PB!
23.35/-0.3 PB!
23.65/-0.3

Emidoon Notes

59.74 Q
1:00.57 Q
1:00.79 Q
1:01.20 q, PB!
1:02.77 ¢q
1:05.22 q, PB!
1:05.47
1:05.98
1:06.56
1:08.58
1:12.42
1:17.76
1:18.76  PB!
DQ

Emidoon Notes
59.45



2244
311

4727
5721
6 723

5 Avva
2 Mapia
4 AfqunTpa
6 Zogia
1 Mapia

400(M) EOHBQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1825
29
3274
4 261
5 224
6 34
723
8 247
9 204
10 622
11 41
12 29
13 245
14 72
15 234
16 601
708
259
219
208

3 BaoiAng

3 XpioTog

6 MNuwpyog

3 KwvoTavTivog
4 Avipéag

5 MavayiwTtng
4 NikoAag

2 MauAog

4 NikoAag

5 Mapivog

6 Mavayiwtng
4 Métpog

2 XapaAautrog
2 Mapiog

5 MixdAng

2 Weng

3 Avdpéag

5 AnpnATeng

6 AvTtwvng

6 ZwTtpng

400(M) EOHBQN/TEAIKOZ
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

19
2 825
3274
4 261
5 224
34
o€lida (6)

4 XpioTog

3 BaoiAng

5 MNwpyog

2 KwvoTavTivog
6 Avtpéag

1 Mavayiwing

800(F) NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

MakkouTidn
AxIAMEWG
Zepyidn
Noukd
MyxatBpiadou

EmifeTo
ZINBéoTpOg
AcoiwTng
XpioTopn
Pouoog
lwdavvou
Koutoo@Tag
lopddvoug
NikoAdou
Ayyehidng
Mépou
KwvoTavTivou
KaAAivikou
Mevoikou
21ipou
KuBpaiwtng
Yuzhao
ewpyiou
Mpodpoduou
AlopavTdkn
AxIAMEwWG

EmifeTo
Acoiwtng
ZIABéoTpOG
XpioToQn
Poucog
lwavvou
KoutoodgTag

EmifeTo

2003-02-25
2004-03-20
2004-11-16
2005-12-20
2006-01-05

Huep.lev.

2004-06-19
2003-08-07
2006-02-24
2005-07-29
2002-08-06
2002-01-23
2002-05-19
2004-09-19
2003-08-26
2004-04-25
2005-10-12
2003-03-01
2004-03-18
2004-04-13
2003-04-21
2006-11-08
2003-05-25
2003-12-05
2005-07-12
2004-12-16

Huep.lev.

2003-08-07
2004-06-19
2006-02-24
2005-07-29
2002-08-06
2002-01-23

Huep.lev.
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u20
uis
uis
uis
ui16

Kar.

uis
u20
uUi16
uis
u20
u20
u20
uis
u20
uis
uis
uz20
uis
uis
u20
ui6
u20
u20
uis8
uis

Kar.

u20
uis8
ui6
u18
u20
u20

Kar.

r=o
r=n
MK
MK
MK

ZUAA.
r=ne
r=n
r=o
r=o
r=o
r=n
r=n
r=o
r=o
M=z
r=n
r=n
r=o
r=n
r=o
rxz
MK
r=o
r=o
r=o

ZUAA.
r=n
rzrp
r=o
r=o
r=o
rzn

ZUAA.

1:01.24
1:01.51 PB!
1:02.13
1:02.49 PB!
1.06.50

Emidoon Notes
51.22
51.36
51.84
52.22
52.59
52.74
52.76
53.00 PB!
53.41

53.57 PB!
54.11

54.74

54.83 PB!
55.50 PB!
56.03

1:01.90

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

L0000

Emidoon Notes
49.02 PB!
51.10

51.63

51.84 PB!
52.73

DNS

Emidoon Notes



1244
24
354
411
5 416
6 626
7 723
821
9 221
10 727
11 618
12 236

800(M) E®PHBQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1802
2 806
312
4 808
5 239
6 728
7 822
8 831
972
10 27
11 245
12 218
13 812
14 712
15 28
16 827
17 219
18 419
19 414
826

o€hida (7)

800(M) EOHBQN

TeAikog

0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1239

12 Avva MakkouTidn
11 Biktwpia Avdpéou

8 Mapia NikoAdou

9 Mapia AxIAMEWG

2 lewpyia MaToAn

7 ©godooia Moocsidia

6 Mapia MyaTBpiddou
4 Ne@éAn O¢coilou

5 Avva-AyyeAikrp  ZavvETou
10 AAquntpa 2epyidn

1 NIKOA MpoukBa

3 MupTtw Kupidkou

EmifeTo

4 Anuoobévng Adduou

6 dwTng ewpyiou

9 MauAog AxIAMEWG

5 AeUkiog Oecopdvoug
4 MNwpyog KwvaoTtavTivou
6 Mdapiog Zepyiou

5 Anunteng Martouvag

3 Kupidkog Xpiotoon
10 Mdpiog >mipou

9 AAéEavdpog KaBdntliwtng
8 XapdAautrog Mevoikou
10 AAEENG AnuooBévoug
8 Xpiotégopog Kouppnig

7 TNwpyog ZoutrnAog

1 Avdpéag KaAnuépag

3 Avdpéag Mavay XaAikiag

1 Avtwvng AlopavTdkn
2 [ewpyiog NeoguTou

2 Avdpiag Koutoou

7 T'ewpylog 2TOUTTTTAG

EmifeTo
6 MNuwpyog KwvoTavTivou

2003-02-25
2004-08-24
2005-05-02
2004-03-20
2003-06-13
2006-06-03
2006-01-05
2005-01-30
2004-05-28
2004-11-16
2006-03-19
2006-07-25

Huep.lev.

2003-06-23
2005-02-09
2005-06-28
2003-04-05
2003-04-03
2002-07-10
2004-02-03
2003-09-15
2004-04-13
2005-01-19
2004-03-18
2005-09-28
2004-09-27
2003-03-06
2006-05-11
2005-01-27
2005-07-12
2003-09-22
2006-07-28
2004-03-09

Huep.lev.
2003-04-03
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u20
uis
uis
uis
u20
ul6
ui16
uis
uis
uis
uUi16
ul6

Kar.

uz20
uis
uis
u20
uz20
u20
uis
u20
uis
uis8
uis
uis8
uis
u20
ui6
uis8
uis
u20
ui6
u18

Kar.

u20

r=o
r=n
r=n
r=n
Me
M=z
MK
r=n
r=o
MK
rxz
r=o

ZUAA.
r=ne
rzrp
r=n
rzrp
r=o
MNkzK
r=ne
rzrp
r=n
rzn
r=o
r=o
r=ne
MNkzK
r=n
rzrp
r=o
Mg
M
rzrp

ZUAA.
r=o

2:17.68
2:19.56 PB!
2:23.95 PB!
2:25.65 PB!
2:28.16
2:30.73 PB!
2:31.50
2:32.07 PB!
2:33.74
2:34.60
2:35.36
2:42.71
Emidoon Notes
2:01.17 Q
2:01.30 Q,PB
2:01.37 q, PB!
2:02.18 ¢
2:0242 Q
2:02.70 Q
2:02.96
2:03.17 PB!
2:03.86 PB!
2:04.14 PB!
2:07.16 PB!
2:08.07 PB!
2:08.82
2:09.15
2:13.12
2:14.50
2:14.60
2:21.27
2:27.60
DNS

2

Emidoon Notes
1:59.11 PB!



2 802
3 808
4728
5 806
6 12

3 AnpocBévng
2 AeUkiog
1 Mdapiog
4 dwtng
5 MauAog

1500(F) NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

14
254
3271
4 221
5 236
6 51
626
803

3 Biktwpia
4 Mapia
6 EipAvn

7 Avva-AyyeAkn

1 MupTtw

8 MixanAia
2 O@¢odoaia
5 dAwpevTia

1500(M) EOHBQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

135
2 817
3 802
4 812
5 822
6 712
7 37
8 824
9 427
10 419
11 411

o€lida (8)

5 AvaoTdoiog
4 Avdpéag

3 AnpocBévng
9 Xpiot6¢opog

7 AnunTpng

6 MNuwpyog

1 AAéEavdpog
10 lMewpylog

8 AAEEavdpog

2 l'ewpyiog
11 AAEEavdpog

5000(F) NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1625
219

6 Xapitivn

4 |gapTreh ®paviliv

Addpou
Oeopavoug
Zepyiou
ewpyiou
AxINEWG

EmifeTo
Avdpéou
NikoAdou
XpioTou
ZavvéTou
Kupidkou
Nedpxou
Mooeidia
Avdpéou

EmiBeTo
Kouorig
NikoAdou
Addpou
Kouppng
MaTouvag
ZoutrnAog
KwvaoTtavTivou
zappidng
>Z1poUBog
NeoguTtou
lwdavvou

EmrifeTo
[MauAou
Epyourv

2003-06-23
2003-04-05
2002-07-10
2005-02-09
2005-06-28

Huep.lev.

2004-08-24
2005-05-02
2004-08-20
2004-05-28
2006-07-25
2004-07-05
2006-06-03
2003-06-20

Huep.lev.

2003-12-18
2002-05-18
2003-06-23
2004-09-27
2004-02-03
2003-03-06
2006-09-06
2003-09-29
2005-07-19
2003-09-22
2006-08-25

Huep.lev.
2002-09-26
2004-03-12
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u20
u20
u20
uis
uis

Kar.

uis
uis
uis
uis
uUi16
uis
uUi16
uz20

Kar.

u20
u20
u20
uis
uis8
u20
ui16
u20
uis8
u20
ui16

Kar.

u20
uis

MNP 1:59.29
rzrnpP 2:01.76
MK 2:04.09
MzrnpP 2:05.31
rzn 2:05.44
ZUAA. Emidoon
rzn 4:56.55
rzn 5:08.33
r0 5:15.21
N0 5:20.62
N0 5:30.04
rzn 5:36.48
N’~Z DNF
MNP DNS
ZUAA. Emidoon
rzn 4:06.26
MNP 4:13.32
MrZrnP 4:15.17
MNP 4:18.99
MzrnP 4:24.25
MK 4:24.74
rzn 4:31.27
MNP 4:36.93
MNE 4:40.52
MNE 4:52.27
MNE 5:01.54
2U0AA. Emidoon
Nz 20:47.90
rzn 20:56.06

PB!

Notes

PB!

Notes

PB!

PB!
PB!

PB!

Notes



377 3 XpuoofaAdviw TouuTtra
271 1 Eiprjvn XpioTou
267 2 Polepiv TiyoupToupKav
720 7 Nauoiké Newvidou
79 5 Zraupouia ®ulakToU
5000(M) E®HBQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovoua EmifeTo
135 5 AvaoTdoiog Kouor|g
222 1 XapaAautrog Ouwua
3 427 2 ANEEaVOPOG >1pouBog
4 631 3 Xapng XapaAauTroug
701 4 Sebastian Sharrocks
817 6 Avdpéag NikoAdou
3000SC XTHNA NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovoua EmifeTo
1625 3 Xapitivn MauAou
2 267 2 Polepiv TigoupTOoUpKAV
40 1 EAedva KwvoTavrivou
3000SC XTHMA E®HBQN
1 239 3 MNwpyog KwvoTavTivou
2728 4 Mdpiog >epyiou
3831 6 Kupiakog XpioToQn
422 1 XapaAautrog Ouwua
827 5 Avdpiag Mavayni XaAikiag
67 2 Mdpiog Moooupiog
o€Aida (9)
100H EMMOAIA NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa EmiBeTo
1718 3 Mapia Nitg
2 222 5 Xapibéa HpakAéoug
371 4 Eheva 2INTTNAAR
4 231 2 Euayyehia Koldakou

2004-02-06
2004-08-20
2003-11-15
2004-03-15
2003-03-07

Hpep.lev.

2003-12-18
2003-06-04
2005-07-19
2003-04-14
2005-02-01
2002-05-18

Huep.lev.

2002-09-26
2003-11-15
2005-05-25

2003-04-03
2002-07-10
2003-09-15
2003-06-04
2005-01-27
2004-07-30

Huep.lev.

2003-08-18
2002-05-05
2002-03-09
2004-09-11
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uis
uis
u20
uis
u20

Kar.

u20
u20
uis
u20
uis
u20

Kar.

uz20
u20
uis

u20
u20
u20
u20
uis
uis8

Kar.

u20
u20
u20
uis

r=n
r~o
r=o
MK
r=n

ZUAA.
r=n
r=n
M=e
rxz
M=K
r=ne

ZUAA.
M=z
r=o
r=n

r=o
MK
r=ne
r=n
r=ne
r=n

ZUAA.
MK
r=o
r=n
r=o

21:20.86
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Emidoon Notes
16:28.15
18:10.05
18:26.63
19:46.81

DNF

DNF

Emidoon Notes
13:01.29
14:42.66

DNS

10:07.37
10:44.65
10:57.42
11:31.37
DNF
DNS

Emidoon Notes
14.40/-1.3 PB!
14.71/-1.3
14.81/-1.3
15.86/-1.3



513 6 Awvn
6 26 2 KwvoTtavrtiva
7 262 1 Zrepavia
1431 4 NataAia
2 605 3 Adovn

205 5 AyyeAiki

110H EMMOAIA
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

155 2 XpnoTtog
2 819 1 OpéoTng
3413 3 lewpyiog
4 410 4 TMavayiwTng

400H(F) EMMOAIA NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1830 3 EAedva
269 4 MixanAiva
347 5 Xpiomidva
4 604 3 AAeia
5811 6 Avtpiava
6 16 2 KwvoTtavriva
7 203 4 Karepiva
8 611 5 Kupiakn
9 709 2 Eugnuia
10 621 6 Nikn
o€lida (10)

400H(M) EMMOAIA E®OHBQN
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

1708 3 Avdpéag

2 825 5 BaoiAng
383 4 Pévog

4 816 2 Zwtpng

5 829 3 Ayyehog

6 41 2 MavayiwTng

Bapvdpa
KaTtTtou
ZepuTTav

XpioTopn
ewpyiou
ABavacotroUAou

EmiBeTo
Oikovopidng
Mavayn

Koupprig
Zéviou

EmiBeTo
XpioToQn
Petioki
Mapouxou
ewpyiou
Kapayiavva
ewpyiou
Aykova
Kooid
ewpyiou
Mépdiou

EmiBeTo
ewpyiou
ZINBéoTpOg
XploToQopou
MixanA
Xar¢noTtepavou
KwvoTavTivou

2003-08-30
2004-05-31
2004-03-25

1997-02-10
1999-08-18
1993-03-01

Huep.lev.

2005-04-27
2005-01-01
2004-03-10
2004-09-20

Huep.lev.

2002-07-30
2002-06-19
2004-06-10
2003-11-03
2005-09-23
2004-12-14
2005-06-13
2004-01-04
2005-05-18
2004-05-18

Huep.lev.

2003-05-25
2004-06-19
2002-02-19
2006-02-24
2005-11-08
2005-10-12
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u20
uis
uis

SEN
uz23
SEN

Kar.
u18
ui18
u18
u18

Kar.
u20
u20
u18
u20
ui18
u18
ui18
u18
ui18
u18

Kar.
u20
u1s
u20
uil6
ui1s
u1s

r=n
r=n
r=o

15.94/-1.3 PB!
16.81/-1.3
17.97/-1.3

UNATT13.39/-1.3 OC
UNATT13.78/-1.3 OC

r=o

ZUAA.
r=n
rzrp
M=e
Mg

ZUAA.
r=ne
r=n
r=n
rxz
r=ne
r=n
r=o
rxz
M=K
rxz

ZUAA.
MK
r=ne
r=n
r=ne
r=ne
r=n

DNS ocC

Emidoon Notes
15.03/-0.9
16.12/-0.9
16.17/-0.9
16.89/-0.9

Emidoon Notes
1:04.02

1:05.54 PB!
1:06.11
1:08.36  PB!
1:08.38 PB!
1:09.87 PB!
1:12.13
1:14.01 PB!
1:17.49 PB!
1:24.54 PB!
Emidoon Notes
55.50
57.74
59.02
59.87
1:00.06 PB!
1:01.53



7 622 4 Mapivog
8 50 6 Mdpkog
9 248 5 @¢o@dvng

800(M) Out of Comp
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

173 3 ZTaupog

2 849 5 Andrea
49 2 I'pnydpng
84 4 MNwpyog

800(F) Out of Comp
0éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa

Mépou
MrrérQiapiv
Opgavou

EmifeTo
>mipou
Silea
ApioTodrjou
Xwpattd

EmiBeTo
KouvToupn
MeTpn
MavayiwTtou
MaAda

2004-04-25
2005-04-27
2006-01-30

Huep.lev.

2000-11-19
2000-12-15
2000-05-03
2001-04-10

Huep.lev.

1997-07-07
2000-07-06
1994-12-01
2000-09-24

uis
uis
ui16

Kar.

u23
uz23
u23
uz23

Kar.
SEN
u23
SEN
u23

rxz
r=n
r=o

ZUAA.
r=n
ITA
r=n
r=n

ZUAA.
r=n
rzn
r=n
rzn

10

1:02.09
1:05.92
1:06.24

Emidoon Notes
1:49.60

1:56.75

DNF

DNF

Emidoon Notes
2:12.24

DNF

DNF

DNS

Time
50.02

(XproTodouAidou Aikatepivn-Bapvdapa Awvn-TMoyiarlh lwdavva-Touptra ZwTtnpia)

50.50

(Kolakou Euayyelia-BaoiAgiou ZTuhidva-ITavteAn “IAia-HpakAéoug XapiBéa)

(KavakavT TCiaopiv Mapia-Aoukd Zogia-ABavaaiou AAeEavdpa-AxIAEWS XaBdava-ApTENIC)

50.87

53.91

(Mitra "Avrpea-Ioupevou EAévn-X'Z€pyn Mapia-AeBaciofa Mapia)

54.01

(Cewpyiou Alegia-X"XapTtr Xapd-Aoifou Zdpa-lwavvou XpioTiva)

DQ

(MavayiwTtou EAsuBepia-KaTtou "Avva-Pailn-XapaAdutroug Anuntpiava)

(Cewpyiou KwvoTavtivog-Euayyéhou Mewpyiog-Nérpou Mewpylog-XpiotodouAou EppavounA)
(MavayiwTtou Mapiog-lwavvou Anuntpng-®uiaktod AnuATtpng-PiAiykapidng NikATag)

(XpioTtoen) NedguTtog-XapaAdutroug MavteAng-AyyeAidong NikdAag-MavTeAn lwdvvng)

133 3 KaAAI6TTn
66 4 Xpiotiva
30 6 MepdTtn
45 5 ®oifin
4x100(F) NEANIAQN
0éon Aiad.
1 3 r.z.nm.
2 2 r.z.o.
3 1 r.z.K
4 6 rx.E.
5 4 rz.z
5 r.z.np.
oeAida (11)
4x100(M) E®OHBQON
0éon Aiad.
1 6 r.z.n.
2 5 r.z.K.
3 2 r.z.o.
4 1 rz.z
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Time
43.53

43.74

44.07

44.92



11

(Mérpou Mapivog-MuAwva MavayiwTng-ZTuAiavou ZTulMiavog-MnTaodTmouAog "Apng)

4 rz.E.

49.59

(X'Zépyng Anuntpng-Kouppng Mewpylog-Ayabayyéhou KwvoTtavTivog-ZTaipou Z1aUpog)

3 r.2.rp.

DQ

(Bapvapa BagiAng-EuayyeAidng Avdpéag-BaaiAeiou ANEEavdpog-Aaldpou Mavayiwtng)
4x400(F) NEANIAQN

Time
4:08.22

(Rhodes Annabel-MakkouTidou Avva-Aykova Katepiva-Iewpyiou Xpuow)

4:10.52

(Aoukd Zogia-MyatBpiddou Mapia-MNavayiwTtou “AvTtpia-Zepyidn AfunTpa)

4:12.92

(Petioki MixanAiva-©gogilou NepéAn-ABavaaiou MapiéAa-Mapouyxou XpiaTidva)

4:26.41

(PaiAf Avva-ZogpokAéoug =évia-Kapaylavva AvTtpidva-lwavvou MavayiwTa)

4:29.61

(MtrpoukBa NikoA-Koaoia Kupiakr-Mapkidou Mupog@odpa-NMavAou Xapitivn)

0éon Aiad.

1 4 r.zo.
2 2 r.z.K
3 3 r.z.n.
4 6 r.z.npe.
5 1 rz.z
6 5 rx.E.

4:37.96

(HAia MauAiva-MdatwAn ewpyia-ZTuAiavou Mapyapita-Patrtn Apidva)
4x400(M) E®PHBQN

Time
3:27.77

(XpioTopopou Pévog-AxiIAEwg MauAog-KwvaoTavtivou Mavayiwtng-Acoiwtng XpioTog)

3:29.00

(XpioToen MNwpyog-Kwvaotavrivou Mewpylog-NikoAdou MNauAog-lwdvvou Avdpéag)

3:31.99

(MixanA Zwtpng-©copdavoug Aeukiog-INewpyiou PwTng-ZuABéaTpog BaaiAng)

3:32.83

(MavayiwTtou Mapiog-ZuptmAog MNwpyog-Zepyidng Mdpiog-Iewpyiou Avopéag)

3:59.65

(NeoguTou lMNuwpyos-lwavvou AAEEaVOPog-2TpolBog ANEEavDpog-Koutaou Avopéag)

0éon Aiad.

1 2 r.z.n.
2 3 r.z.o.
3 5 r.z.npe.
4 4 r.z.K
5 6 rX.E.
o€lida (12)

HJ(F) YWOZ NEANIAQN

0éon Bib Order Ovopa EmiBeto
1 228 12 Z1uhidva lwavvidou
2 423 8 KAdpa AéaTroiva MaAAnkapidn
3272 10 Avva XpioTodoUAou
4 38 3 AéoTroiva KwvoTavtivou
575 7 Katepiva Topvapitn
6 732 6 Avva XpioToQn

Hpep.l'ev.  Kat. ZOAM. Emidoon heights 1.45 1.50
2003-12-17 U20 Iz0 1.74

2004-04-14 U18 TXE 1.64 - o]
2004-03-29 U18 T¥0 1.64 (o] (o]
2006-10-27 Ule =M 1.55 (o] (o]
2004-04-28 U18 =M 1.55 (o] X0
2005-05-25 U18 TzZK 1.50 X0 (o]
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155

O o oo !

XXX

1.60 1.64
0 0

X0 0

0 XXO0
XXX

XXX

168 1.74 1.80 1.84
o o - -
XXX

XXX

1.87



7 65 4 ABnva
609 1 PeBékka
242 2 Avtpea
409 5 EAévn
257 9 AvaoTtaoia
428 11 AéoTroiva
HJ(M) YWYOX EOHBQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua
1277 4 NoiCog
2733 5 MixdAng
318 3 MNwpyog
4 401 1 Atanas
5 623 2 YwTAipng

PV(M) ENI KONTQ E®HBQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua

1260
2 266
370
4 210
5 275
6 57
7 243
46
630

o€lida (13)

8 KwvoTavTivog
9 Avtpéag

6 Z4appag

7 @eddwpog

3 AnunTpng

1 lewpyiog

2 MixdaAng

4 Mdépkog

5 Ztuhiavég

PV(F) ENMI KONTQ NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua

1209
2 262
310
4 62
4 85
6 230
7 235

10 Avtpea
9 Xtepavia
8 Eudokia
3 Avrpiava
11 Mapia XpiaTiva
7 Mavayia
4 XpioTia

MeAeTié
KaAAR
Noigidou
oupevou
MoukaTiva

XapaAautroug

EmiBeTo
XpuoooToou
XpioToQn
MNadog
Litchev
Maidiou

EmiBeto
MpokoTriou
Tauavng
>ahaTag
Bdaoou
XpioToQn
Ourpou
Noukd
Mapkidng
>TuNiavou

EmiBeTo
Bdoou
ZepuTTav
AuyoucTou
MavteAn
MauAidn
Kaipivou
Kutrpiavou

2004-01-21
2006-09-13
2006-12-06
2002-05-31
2006-01-03

2000-05-22

Huep.lev.

2004-08-19
2005-11-12
2005-07-22
2005-05-01
08.07.2006

Hupep.lev.

2005-08-17
2002-08-23
2003-03-24
2006-02-01
2005-11-10
2002-05-21
2006-10-30
2003-01-07
2002-11-01

Hupep.lev.

2003-06-25
2004-03-25
2004-09-28
2006-10-18
2005-05-17
2004-03-27
2005-06-28

uis
ul6
ui16
u20
ui16

u23

Kar.
ui1s
u1s
ui1s
u1s
ui16

Kar.
u18
u20
u20
Ul6
ui18
u20
ul6
u20
u20

Kar.
u20
ul1s8
ui8
Ul16
uis8
u18
uis

r=n
M=z
r=o
e
r=o

Me

2U0MA.
r=o
M=K
r=n
M=e
rxz

S0AA.
r=o
r=o
r=n
r=o
r=o
r=n
r=o
r=n
rxz

2UANA.
r=o
r=o
r=n
r=n
r=n
r=o
r=o

1.45
NH
NH
NH
DNS

1.84

12

ocC

XXX
XXX
XXX

Emidoon heights 1.60

2.00
1.95
1.95
1.70
1.60

Emidoon heights 3.20

4.20
4.20
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.60
3.20
NH

NH

o ' o

XXX

Emidoon heights 2.40

3.70
3.60
3.10
2.70
2.70
2.50
2.40

XXX

170 180 1.85 1.90
- 0 0 X0

- - 0 0

- - X0 0
XX0 XXX

340 3.60 3.80 3.90
- - - o

- 0 X0 X0

- X0 X0 o

0 0 X0 XXX

- 0] XXX

250 270 290 3.10

- - (o] (o]
o] (0] XXX
o] o] XXX
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1.95
X0
X0
X0

4.00

XXX

3.20

X0

2.00
XX0
XXX
XXX

4.10

XXX

3.30

X0
XXX

XX0 XO

2.06
XXX

4.20 4.30
0 XXX
X0 -

3.50 3.60
o X0
X0 o0

XXX

4.40

XXX

3.70 3.80
XXO XXX
XXX



7 238
254
220
237

5 Zrépavn
1 PagaéAia
2 ZnvoBia
6 Ziywvn

LJ(F) MHKOX NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua

1 607
2 422
3 810
4 222
559
6 719
7 258
8 821
9 214
10 603
11 432
12 722
13 253
14 632
15 633
16 273
407

o€lida (14)

16 XpioTiva

7 XpuoTovuuen
15 Avva

3 Xapibéa

1 Ztadpia
14 Mapia

5 Avtpia
10 ZwTtnpia

2 Avipn-EAévn
13 Aavan

8 NikoAéTTa
12 AmrooToAia

4 Tewpyia

9 AvaoTtaoia
11 Xapé

6 MupTtw
17 Avtpidva

LJ(F) MHKOZ NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovopa

1 607
2 422
3 222
4 810
5719
6 258
7 821
8 59

8 XpioTiva

7 XpuoTtovuuen
5 XapiBéa

6 Avva

3 Mapia

2 Avtpia

1 Ywtnpia

4 Z1aupia

LJ(M) MHKOZ E®HBQN

Kupidkou
MepaTikoU
Egecotrouiou
Kupidkou

EmiBeTo
lwavvou
Maidiou

KaTtTou
HpakAéoug
Mépdikou
NaupevTiefa
Moupikkou
Matrayewpyiou
MNakouun
lepuavou
XpuoTtavBou
MartCiouvn
MatradotrouAou
Xargnxautn
Xargnxautn
XpioTodoUAou
BikTwpog

EmiBeto
lwévvou
Maidiou
HpakAéoug
KdartTtou
NaupevTiea
Moupikkou
Matrayewpyiou
Mépdikou

2004-02-16
2006-07-08
2006-01-11
2004-02-16

Huep.lev.

2002-09-20
2002-03-21
2004-08-03
2002-05-05
2005-02-10
2004-04-07
2006-02-21
2005-01-16
2002-08-08
2005-12-12
2005-07-31
2005-08-09
2003-05-22
2004-03-18
2005-09-12
2006-03-12
2003-12-29

Hpep.lev.

2002-09-20
2002-03-21
2002-05-05
2004-08-03
2004-04-07
2006-02-21
2005-01-16
2005-02-10

uis
ul6
ui16
uis

Kar.
u20
u20
ui1s
u20
ui1s
u1s
ui16
u1s
u20
u1s
ui1s
u1s
u20
u1s
ui1s
uile6
u20

Kar.
u20
u20
u20
u1s
ui1s
u16
ui1s
u1s

r=o
r~o
r=o
ro

2U0MA.
rxz
e
r=ne
r=o
r=n
M=K
r=o
r=ne
r=o
M=z
Me
M=K
r=o
M=z
rxz
r=o
Me

2U0AA.
rxz
M
r=o
r=ne
MK
r=o
r=ne
r=n

13

2.40
NH
NH
DNS

Emidoon rounds-
5.49
5.42
5.34
5.25
4.99
4.98
4.90
4.87
4.85
4.82
4.82
4.77
4.68
4.56
4.32
4.28
DNS

Emidoon rounds-
571
5.69
5.58
5.32
5.24
5.00
4.92
4.85

X0
XXX
XXX

R1
5.49
5.42
5.34
4.88
4.83
X
4.90
X
4.82
4.82
451
4.59
441
4.56
4.27
X

R1
5.48

5.42
511
5.24
4.88

XXX

w1l R2
1.8 -

0 -
1.8 -
1.7 5.25
1.6 4.99

4,98

0 4.90

4.87
0.9 x
1.1 4.78
0.2 4.82

0 4.77
1.1 453

2 451
1.3 4.26

X

W1l R2
0.6 5.62
5.61
0.9 5.53
1.1 x
2.6 491
1.1 5.00

3.00
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w2 R3

1.2
04.91
-0.5 x
1.1 4.84
0 4.67
4.85
1.6 4.77
0 x
0.8 x
0 4.68
0 x
0 4.32
4,28

w2 R3
25571
0.5 5.69
1.6 5.46

1.3 4.48
1.9 4.89

4.92
22475

W3 R4

0.4

-0.4
-0.9
0.1

o

W3 R4

05.35

1.3 5.46

0 5.58
5.32

0 5.08

0.1 494
0.4 4.56

0 4.85

W4 RS

W4 R5
0 x
1.5 5.64
1.3 5.37
2512
0 4.91
0.4 4.47
0.6 -
0 -

W5 R6

W5 R6
5.56
1x
05.44
1.7 5.16
2.1 5.09
2.3 X

W6

W6
1.9

1.7
0.8
0



0éon Bib Order Ovoua

1729 13 Noukdg
2 815 12 Avrtpéag
3 818 11 Mpnyépng
4 619 10 Mavayiwtng
5 256 8 BaoiAng
6 706 9 XapdAauTrog
7 58 3 lwdavvng
8 426 6 ZTaupog
9 225 2 Avdpéag
10 813 5 Bapvdapag
11 265 4 Tpnyépng
12 613 1 MNwpyog
13 809 14 Kupidkog
17 7 KwvoTavTtivog
408 15 XpioTtog
711 16 Mupiavong

EmiBeto
ZIMIANIBNG
MayaAAekidng
NikoAdou
MuAwvag
MTTéANg
ApioTodrjuou
Métrmog
>Taupou
lyvariou
Kupidkou
ZTaupiviong
KwoTta
lwévvou
ewpyiou
BaaiAciou
Eupimtidou

LJ(M) MHKOZ E®OHBQN/TEAIKOZ

0éon Bib Order Ovoua

1729 7 Noukdg

2 818 5 'pnyopng

3 815 6 AvTpéag

4 619 4 Mavayiwtng

5 256 3 BaoiAng

6 426 1 2Taupog

7 58 2 lwavvng

706 9 XapdAautrog

O.C. 63 8 XpioTog
o€lida (15)

TJ(F) TPINAOYN NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua

1422 14 XpuoTtoviuen
252 13 Z1éNAa
3 407 8 Avtpiava
4 716 10 Biktwplia
5 810 11 Avva
6 25 12 NdrtaAu-EAévn
7 432 6 NIKOAETTO
8 722 5 AmmooToAia
9 44 7 Mapia
10 258 9 Avtpia
11 603 2 Aavan

EmiBeto
ZIMIANIBNG
NikoAdou
MayaAAekidng
MuAwvag
MTTéANg
>Taupou
Mémmog
ApioTodriuou
MavTeAidng

EmiBeTo
Maidiou
NeoguTou
BikTwpog
Kiouptoidou
KdartTtou
lwévvou
XpuoTdavBou
Martliouvn
Maykagpa
Moupikkou
epuavou

Hupep.lev.

2002-09-27
2005-03-03
2003-01-22
2002-01-28
2003-08-21
2004-01-09
2005-02-14
2004-07-28
2006-05-15
2005-01-17
2006-10-28
09.05.2006
2004-01-15
2004-04-22
2005-03-03
2003-08-04

Hupep.lev.

2002-09-27
2003-01-22
2005-03-03
2002-01-28
2003-08-21
2004-07-28
2005-02-14
2004-01-09
1997-04-24

Hupep.lev.

2002-03-21
2002-11-09
2003-12-29
2002-01-17
2004-08-03
2002-01-15
2005-07-31
2005-08-09
2005-08-17
2006-02-21
2005-12-12

Kar.
u20
ui1s
u20
u20
u20
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
uUl6
ui18
ul6
uUl6
ui1s
ui18
ui1s
u20

Kar.
u20
u20
u18
u20
u20
u18
ui18
u18
SEN

Kar.
u20
u20
u20
u20
ui8
u20
ui8
u18
uis8
Ul16
uis

ZU0AA.
MK
r=ne
r=ne
rxz
r~o
MK
r=n
Me
r~o
r=ne
r=o
rxz
r=ne
r=n
M=e
MK

S0AA.
M=K
r=ne
r=ne
rxz
r=o
Me
r=n
MK
r=n

2UANA.
M
r=n
M
MK
r=ne
r=n
Me
MK
r=n
r=o
rxz

14

Emidoon rounds-
7.02
6.93
6.82
6.66
6.24
6.19
6.17
5.95
5.89
5.66
5.49
5.40
5.04
NM
DNS
DNS
Emidoon rounds-
7.42

7.22

7.21

6.81

6.40

6.35

6.24

DNS

7.14

Emidoon rounds-
12.28
12.09
11.86
11.52
11.40
11.39
11.28
11.14
11.05
10.97
10.10

R1
X
6.93
6.82
6.66
5.73
5.93
5.69
X
5.42
X
5.49
X
5.04
X

R1
7.24
6.50

6.68

6.31
5.77

7.14

R1
12.28
12.09
X
11.52
X
11.39
X

X

X
10.97
10.10

Wl R2
7.02
11 -

0 -
2.3 -
0.1 5.88
1.8 6.19

0 5.85

5.95
1.1 5.89

X
2.85.44

X
2.6 -

X

W1 R2
0.8 x
0.6 6.58

6.98
0.4 x
6.33
0 x
1.5 5.99

1.4 x

w1l R2
1.7 -
1.2 -
X
13-
11.40
19 -
X
11.14

1.7 -
0.0 x
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w2
2.5

R3

2.36.24
1.8 6.17
4.16.17
2.6 5.84
1.7 5.56
5.66
2.5 -
5.40

W2 R3
7.42
1.1x
1.17.21
4.45
1.4 6.35
6.35

2.1 5.90

w2 R3

11.86
1.7
11.28

1.2
11.05

W3 R4

15
25
3.9
3.8
3.5
3.1

2.7

W3 R4

2.2 7.22

6.94
1.9 -
2.1x
1.5 x

2 5.86

1.9 5.65

W3 R4

2.6

2.0

13

W4 R5

W4 R5
1.6 6.65
17.05

6.81
6.34
1.55.95
116.24

W4 R5

W5 R6

W5 R6
15733
1.7 7.22

1.96.61
0.7 6.40
0.9 5.77
1.9 6.05

7.05

W5 R6

W6

W6
1.8
1.2

1.8
0.8
1.2
15

0

W6



250 1 MupwTin Mavayiwtou 2005-03-15
6 3 Oduoocia Apyupou 2005-05-25
821 4 Ywtnpia Matrayswpyiou 2005-01-16
246 15 AAikn NikoAdou 2006-07-25
TJ(F) TPINAOYN NEANIAON/TEAIKOZ
0éon Bib Order Ovoua EmiBeTo Huep.lev.
152 9 X1éNa NeoguTtou 2002-11-09
2 422 10 XpuoTtovupen  lMaidiou 2002-03-21
3716 7 Biktwpia KioupTtaidou 2002-01-17
4 407 8 Avtpiava Biktwpog 2003-12-29
525 5 NdrtaAu lwdavvou 2002-01-15
6 258 1 Avtpia Moupikkou 2006-02-21
7 432 4 NIKOAETTO XpuoTdvBou 2005-07-31
8 810 6 Avva KéarTtou 2004-08-03
9 44 2 Mapia Maykagpa 2005-08-17
722 3 AtroaToAia MartCiouvn 2005-08-09
TJ(M) TPINAOYN E®OHBQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua EmiBeTo Huep.lev.
1818 8 'pnyopng NikoAdou 2003-01-22
2 706 6 XapaAautrog ApioTodrjuou 2004-01-09
3 426 4 XT10UpOG >1aupou 2004-07-28
4 80 7 XapdAautrog Xargnyswpyiou 2002-08-11
225 1 Avdpéag lyvariou 2006-05-15
265 2 I'pnyopng ZTaupiviong 2006-10-28
813 3 Bapvdapag Kupidkou 2005-01-17
809 5 Kupidkog lwavvou 2004-01-15
711 9 Mupiaveng Eupitridou 2003-08-04
o€lida (16)
HT(F) ZOYPA NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovopa EmiBeto Hupep.lev.
1627 7 BaAevriva >4BBa 2005-05-17
232 6 AigiAia KoAokoTpwvn 2005-09-30
3710 3 Avtpn Anunrtpiou 2006-01-04
4 270 5 XpioTiva XapaAautroug 2003-01-14
5 249 4 Aéomroiva-Biktwg Mavayn 2004-06-11
6 31 1 'EAeva KatoouAng 2006-03-28
7 227 2 Maipn lwévvou 2004-11-22
HT(M) Z®YPA EOHBQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua EmiBeTo Huep.Tev.
1715 7 lwone Keoidng 2005-08-19
261 4 AnuATpNng Mavayiwtn Mpnyop 2003-06-20
3 232 6 Mavayiwtng KovTtagng 2002-01-28

uis
uis
uis
ul6

Kar.
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
uile6
ui1s
u1s
ui1s
u1s

Kar.
u20
u1s
ui1s
u20
ui16
uile6
ui1s
u1s
u20

Kar.
ui1s
u1s
ui16
u20
ui1s
u16
ui1s

Kar.
uis8
u20
u20

r=o
r=n
r=ne
ro

2U0MA.
r=n
e
MK
e
r=n
r=o
Me
r=ne
r=n
M=K

2U0MA.
r=ne
M=K
Me
r=n
r=o
r=o
r=ne
r=ne
MK

2U0AA.
rxz
r=n
MK
r=o
r=o
r=n
r=o

2UANA.
M=K
rzn
r=o

15

NM
NM
NM
DNS
Emidoon rounds-
12.08
12.04
12.04
11.97
11.92
11.44
11.35
10.60
10.24
NM
Emidoon rounds-
15.60

13.74

13.72

13.63

NM

NM

NM

NM

DNS

Emidoon rounds-
56.44
55.74
47.22
4451
41.83
40.42
25.53
Emidoon rounds-
63.05

62.21

54.69

xX X X

R1
11.83
11.94
12.04
11.59
X

X X X X X

R1

X X X X X X X X

xX X X

W1l R2
0.8 12.08
1.3 x
1.6 11.60
1.6 11.97

X
11.44
11.26
X
X
X

W1l R2

X

13.74

13.63

xX X X

R3

X 56.44
52.00
45.94

23.98

R2

63.05
58.17
54.24

R3

62.82
61.61
54.69
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x

W2 R3
15 x
12.04
1.0 x
0.4 x
11.40
1.9 11.22
1.9 11.07
10.60
10.24
X
W2 R3
15.58
1.5 x
13.55
1.6 13.50
X
X
X
X
R4 R5
X X
X 55.74
X 47.22
40.89 x
X 38.31
40.42 x
X X
R4 R5
62.52 60.60
59.08 x
52.55 x

W3 R4

11.77

1.511.91
11.01
11.74

1.6 11.70

0.8 11.30

0.9 x

1.5 x

1.6

W3 R4
1.3 15.22
X
2.2 13.72
1.2 x

R6

53.86
55.66
46.36
44.51

25.53

R6

59.47
62.21
49.66

W4 R5 W5 R6 W6
0.0 11.83 11187 0.3
0.3 x
0.0 x X
1.311.46 0.0 11.58 0
1.7 x 1192 1.4
1.4 x 10.69 0.0

11.23 0.8 11.35 0.3
X

W4 R5 W5 R6 W6
1.315.60 0.2 1538 1.3
X X
1.3 x X
X X
X X
X -
X X



4 229 3 PeunAia Kapiunvar
5216 2 Ayyehog AnunTpiou
6 74 1 Mdapiog TCiammoupag
1 5 Sorin-Mihai Dulceanu
JT(M) AKONTIZMOZ E®HBQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua EmiBeTo
1610 9 EAeubépiog KovTovikoAa
2 412 8 Avdpiag Kdpuog
3 208 7 Zwtpng AxIAMEWG
4 223 3 ZwTpng lakwBou
5241 4 XpuoooTtopog  KwvoTavrivou
6 43 6 Avdpéag Noigidng
7 630 5 Ztuhiavég 2TUNiovou
87 1 Xprotog ApioTodripou
978 2 XapdaAaptrog Touutag
JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua EmiBeTo
1702 7 Xpiomiava ‘EAANVa
2 253 5 lNewpyia MatradotrouAou
3 249 3 AéoTmroiva-Biktwg Mavayn
4 403 6 Mapyapita ‘EAANVa
542 4 Mapia Eiprivn ~ /Aiddn
6 39 1 Eiprivn KwvoTavTivou
7 206 2 AéoTtroiva Avdpéou
420 8 Avtwvia Maroahou
oeAida (17)
SP(M) Z®AIPA EOHBQN
0éon Bib Order Ovopa EmiBeto
1 602 8 KwvoTavtivog  AAg€Iadng
22 7 XpnoTog Ayyélof
3 404 3 KwvoTtavtivog  AyaBayyélou
4714 6 MNuwpyog Kaputridng
5 628 2 lwone >4appa
6 48 1 Avdpéag MixanA
7 241 5 XpuodoTtopog  KwvoTavTtivou
8 612 4 AnuATpng KwvaTavTtivou™
0O.C. 1000 9 AwviBag Oikovépuou
SP(F) ZOAIPA NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovopa EmiBeto

2003-08-17
2005-04-18
2005-11-25
2004-04-30

Huep.lev.

2003-09-03
2003-01-02
2004-12-16
2006-08-06
2005-05-04
2004-09-30
2002-11-01
2006-01-03
2005-05-17

Huep.lev.

2004-12-18
2003-05-22
2004-06-11
2004-01-17
2003-02-27
2005-04-01
2005-03-06
2003-05-26

Hupep.lev.

2002-06-03
2002-03-03
2003-09-05
2004-01-16
2006-09-27
2003-02-03
2005-05-04
2005-03-15
2002-09-26

Huep.lev.
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u20
uis
uis
uis

Kar.
u20
u20
ui1s
uUl6
ui1s
ui1s
u20
uUl6
ui1s

Kar.
ui1s
u20
ui1s
u1s
u20
u1s
ui1s
u20

Kar.
u20
u20
u20
u1s
uile6
u20
ui1s
u1s
u20

Kar.

r=o
r~o
r=n
r=n

ZU0MA.
M=z
Me
r~o
r=o
r=o
r=n
M=z
r=n
r=n

2U0MA.
MK
r=o
r=o
M=e
r=n
r=n
r=o
M

2U0AA.
rxz
r=n
Me
M=K
rxz
r=n
r=o
rxz
GRE

2U0AA.

16

47.82
47.21
43.94
NM

Emidoon rounds-
54.50
48.97
48.50
46.61
42.19
37.83
35.82
35.15
29.16
Emidoon rounds-
46.11

41.87

39.05

37.06

35.90

31.10

30.36

DNS

Emidoon rounds-
17.90
16.91
14.69
14.39
13.46
12.66
11.80
11.66

18.02

Emidoon rounds-

46.90
44.42
43.88

R1
53.39

43.72
43.38
31.83
32.67
35.21
35.15

R1

46.11
35.75
37.15

35.90
29.53

16.91
14.05
14.03
13.46
10.25

16.66

R1

45.03
46.79
43.94

R2

53.30
47.47
42.64
43.85

37.83
33.84
29.82
29.16

R2

45.01
41.87
37.27
36.80
35.64
29.02
27.69

R2
17.79
15.96

14.14
12.37

11.80
11.53

R2

43.85

R3

54.50
48.97
42.93
43.24
42.19
35.75
35.82
34.81

R3

46.00
37.58
39.05
34.15
35.28
30.74
28.69

R3

16.73
12.44
14.20

10.92

18.02

R3

43.35
47.21

R4

44.84
46.61
40.02
34.51

33.02

R4

43.39
35.77
38.47

33.97
29.54
29.08

R4

16.80
12.65
14.39

12.66
11.59
10.75
16.44

R4

47.11
45.00
43.70

R5

44.30

32.37
34.83
33.46

R5

43.77
35.86
37.84
37.06

31.10
25.46

R5

47.82
45.42
42.77

R6

48.50
45.59
31.77
33.84
R6

44.28
35.61
33.78
36.42

31.02
30.36

R6
17.90

14.69
14.10

10.96
11.66

R6



1 606 5 Katepiva

2 264 6 AAegavdpa

3 627 4 BalevTiva

48 1 MnveAoTn

5 240 2 KwvaoTavTiva

6 620 3 AvaoTaoia
DT(M) AIZKOZ E®HBQN

0éon Bib Order Ovoua

164 8 lwane-MixdAng
2 602 7 KwvoTtavTivog
314 5 Kupidkog

4 417 1 Mapiog

5 404 2 KwvoTavTivog
6 226 4 Afpog

7 212 3 Aoukag

8 233 6 Aipidiog

DT(F) AIZKOZ NEANIAQN
0éon Bib Order Ovoua

136 6 Adovn
2 402 3 Zeoilia
324 2 'EAeva
4 264 4 AAegavopa
5201
BAOGMOAOTIIA EOHBQN
Team:
Totals:
BaBupoAoyia AekdBAou

12 400(M) EOPHBQN

16 100(M) EOPHBQN

21 HT(M) ZOYPA EGHBQN

2 110H EMMOAIA

25 PV(M) EMNI KONTQ EQHBON
22 TJ(M) TPINAOYN EOHBON
10 3000SC XTHMA EGHBON

18 1500(M) EOHBQN

5 DT(M) AIZKOZ EOHBQN

20 4x100(M) EOHBQN

Eubupiou
21mavou
>appa
ApTéUN
KwvaoTavTivou
Oko-OykouUva

EmiBeto
Mamda
AAeCIGdNG
[evebAn
Makpng
AyabayyéAou
lwavvou
ewpyiou
KuBpaiwtng

ETiBeTo
Kupiakidou
AvBia
lwdvvou

2 1mavou

5 Mojmira Aleksanc Kaminska

2003-12-15
2004-06-11
2005-05-17
2005-03-09
2006-02-23
2006-09-13

Huep.lev.

2003-05-13
2002-06-03
2005-05-11
2004-08-12
2003-09-05
2005-02-11
2005-10-04
2003-09-13

Huep.lev.

2005-08-03
2004-08-13
2003-07-12
2004-06-11
2004-04-06

r=o
107.0
15.0

» ©

O, OO O
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17

U20 rzz 11.33
uig rzo 11.13
uls rzz 11.03
U8 rzrn 9.36
ule rzo0 9.14
Uuie rz 8.98
Kar. ZUAA. ETmidoon
u20 rzn 56.77
U20 Mzz 49.08
ui8 rzn 48.09
Ul8 ITZE 46.75
U20 TXE 40.96
uig rzo 38.71
Uil8 rz0 33.53
U20 r£0 33.05
Kar. ZUAA. Emidoon
uig rzn 39.12
Uil8 e 39.01
uU20 rzn 35.26
Uil8 rz0 34.03
U8 r0 31.86
rzn rznp rzk
106 83 5

0 0

6 5

5 6

6 0

6 5

5 0

3 6

3 4

6 14

10 0

12 0 1

OOPFRPUITUITOOOODOOOO

rounds-

rounds-

M e
53
0

PO OOMO~NOO®O

10.25
10.90
9.55
9.23
9.07
8.27

R1

55.24
47.96
44.47
45.56

38.70
33.34
32.48

R1

35.87
32.92
32.37
29.48
31.31

Mz
38.0
5.0

o

DU OO OO0 O0OOo

10.30
10.79
9.69
9.32
7.05
8.07

R2

53.54
46.50
48.09
41.69

36.78

32.39

R2

39.12
35.92
35.26
34.03
30.89

10.60
10.25

9.36
8.49
8.18

R3

56.77
47.46
45.24
43.53

37.84
33.53
32.50

R3

38.29
32.32
33.06
29.74

10.29
10.74
8.83
8.77
8.47

R4

47.69
46.26
44.65

30.94
33.00

R4
37.78
36.08

31.57
31.13

11.33
11.13
10.98
9.14
8.51
8.98

R5

53.71
49.08
48.00
46.75
40.96

31.88
32.98

R5

38.35
37.58
31.11

31.86

10.88
10.47
11.03
9.11
9.14
8.38

R6
53.39

47.68
42.00

38.71
31.92
33.05

R6

36.34
39.01
33.68

31.83



29 800(M) EOHBQN
31 200(M) EOPHBON

3 LJ(M) MHKOZ E®GHBQN

24 JT(M) AKONTIZMOZ EQHBQN
27 400H(M) EMIMOAIA EGHBQN
6 HJ(M) YWOZ EQHBON

35 SP(M) ZQAIPA EOHBON

36 5000(M) EQHBON

38 4x400(M) EOHBQN

BAOMOAOIIA NEANIAQN
Team:

Totals:

BaBuoAoyia ETrrdéAou

33 TJ(F) TPINAOYN NEANIAQN
11 400(F) NEANIAQN

13 100(F) NEANIAQN

34 JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ NEANIAQN
8 100H EMIMOAIA NEANIAQN
23 HJ(F) YWPOZ NEANIAQN

9 3000SC XTHIMA NEANIAQN

7 SP(F) Z®AIPA NEANIAQN

17 1500(F) NEANIAQN

19 4x100(F) NEANIAQN

14 LJ(F) MHKOZ NEANIAQN

30 200(F) NEANIAQN

26 400H(F) EMIMOAIA NEANIAQN
1 HT(F) ZOYPA NEANIAQN

4 PV(F) ENI KONTQ NEANIAQN
28 800(F) NEANIAQN

15 DT(F) AIZKOZ NEANIAQN
32 5000(F) NEANIAQN

37 4x400(F) NEANIAQN

18

6 1 11 3 0 0
6 4 5 0 6 0
2 0 9 6 1 3
9 1 0 0 5 6
0 5 10 6 0 0
6 4 0 5 3 2
0 6 0 3 4 8
0 11 0 0 4 3
10 12 8 6 4 0
ro0 rzr rzK M~z TrzE rzrip
140.0 130 59 47 40 27
21.0 0 0 0 0 0
1 8 4 0 8 0
11 4 6 0 0 0
0 6 6 0 4 5
9 3 6 0 3 0
8 7 6 0 0 0
10 5 1 0 5 0
5 0 0 6 0 0
7 3 0 11 0 0
9 12 0 0 0 0
10 12 8 4 6 0
5 0 2 6 5 3
4 6 6 0 0 5
0 10 0 3 0 8
5 6 4 6 0 0
12 9 0 0 0 0
6 12 0 1 2 0
5 10 0 0 5 0
0 9 0 6 0 0
12 8 10 4 2 6
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